Player

Dan Linehan-guest
Dennis Meixner
Jim O'Shea-guest
Rich Fraher

Paul Nocero
Stuart Ruth
vacant

vacant

Bob Richter

Jack Major
vacant

Wil Uclusin

Total Players/Prizes

Closest to Pin 8 - 1st
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd

Closest to Pin 15 - 1st
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd

Expense Reserve

No Shows (no advance notice and no replacement): none

Total

Group Front9 Back 9 Gross

59
46
50
55
51
56
0
0
48
56
0
43
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9 paid @$5 each

Wil Uclusin 7'-10"
Stuart Ruth 19'-9"
Dan Linehan 40'-2"

Jim O'Shea 21'-10"
Dan Linehan 23'-7"
none

Note: HCP Group 1 = entire range

12/11/2019 14:01

52
46
52
61
55
50
0
0
a7
52
0
46

111
92
102
116
106
106
0
0
95
108

89

SIR SF Golf
Sharp Park Results
December 10, 2019

Sharp HCP

Red 118 Net
0 111
21 71
0 102
30 86
31 75
29 77
0 0
0 0
17 78
31 77
0 0
22 67

Sharp Park

HCP
Group
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Award Amount Comments
2nd $5.00
1st $10.00
$45.00

$10.00

$5.00

$0.00

$10.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$45.00 $45.00



