## SIR SF Golf Sharp Park Results December 10, 2019

	-			-	Sharp HCP		HCP			<b>.</b> .
Player	Group	Front 9	Back 9	Gross	Red 118	Net	Group	Award	Amount	Comments
Dan Linehan-guest	1	59	52	111	0	111	0			
Dennis Meixner	1	46	46	92	21	71	1	2nd	\$5.00	
Jim O'Shea-guest	1	50	52	102	0	102	0			
Rich Fraher	1	55	61	116	30	86	1			
Paul Nocero	2	51	55	106	31	75	1			
Stuart Ruth	2	56	50	106	29	77	1			
vacant	2	0	0	0	0	0	0			
vacant	2	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Bob Richter	3	48	47	95	17	78	1			
Jack Major	3	56	52	108	31	77	1			
vacant	3	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Wil Uclusin	3	43	46	89	22	67	1	1st	\$10.00	

Total Players/Prizes	9 paid @\$5 each	\$45.00
Closest to Pin 8 - 1st	Wil Uclusin 7'-10"	\$10.00
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd	Stuart Ruth 19'-9"	\$5.00
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd	Dan Linehan 40'-2"	\$0.00
Closest to Pin 15 - 1st	Jim O'Shea 21'-10"	\$10.00
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd	Dan Linehan 23'-7"	\$5.00
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd	none	\$0.00
Expense Reserve		\$0.00 \$0.00
No Shows (no advance no	otice and no replacement): none	

Total	\$45.00	\$45.00

Note: HCP Group 1 = entire range